
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 250 100 2 2,50
2 2 1 270 120 2 3,24
3 3 1 270 135 2 3,65
4 9 6 275 135 2 22,28

10 11 2 285 135 2 7,70

12 17 6 285 150 2 25,65
18 22 5 290 152 2 22,04

23 33 11 290 155 2 49,45

34 39 6 292 156 2 27,33
40 40 1 292 150 2 4,38
41 41 1 292 130 2 3,80

Tot. Slabs 41 172,00
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